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RANGLISTE AMATEUR FRAUEN - MEHRKAMPF
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband _‘_ h i {1 ' Total
1 |Anina ENZLER @ 2002 [Gym Center Emme KKB 3.7012.800 1]3.3011.350 1]/4.2011.100 1]3.7011.250 2]14.90 46.500| G
2 |Raja JORDI @ 2004 | Turnzentrum Oberaargau KKB 3.7012.350 6]1.90 9.150 6]4.2010.050 11]4.2012.150 1]14.00 43.700| S
3 |Silja KUMMER @ 2003 [Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE KKB 3.70 10.900 19]4.40 10.850 2|3.4010.850 4]3.4010.550 8]14.90 43.150| B
4 |Svenia DI SARLI 2002 | STV Bernhardzell SGTV ~ |3.7012.750 3|2.00 8.200 14|3.4011.100 1{3.3011.000 3|12.40 43.050( *
5 |Malina BLUM 2005 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG ATV 370 12.050 11{1.30 9.350 4|3.8010.800 5(3.3010.350 11|12.10 42,550| *
6 |Gianna VERRILLI k 2004 | Zirich Oerlikon Kunstturnerinnen Zv 3.5012.500 4]1.40 9.200 53.1010.050 11(2.70 10.350 11{10.70 42.100( *
7 |Liv GUILBERT ﬁ 2005 |[FSG Lancy / CEC GE AGG 3.7012.250 9|1.60 8.550 9]3.9010.450 9(3.2010.450 9|12.40 41.700| *
8 |Chiara BETSCHART k 2005 | Zirich Oerlikon Kunstturnerinnen ZTvV 3.5012.300 7]2.00 9.850 3|3.30 9.400 18]2.5010.150 17]11.30 41.700| *
9 |Elena MATTIOLI 2003 [STV Flawil SGTV 3.0011.100 18{1.40 9.000 7|3.4010.500 8]3.1010.900 5]10.90 41.500
10 |Alina KNOPFEL 2004 | TV Lutisburg SGTV ~ |3.7012.500 4|10 8.800 8|3.50 9.500 17(2.8010.650 711.20 41.450
11 |Maral KASPARYAN . 2004 | SG Lugano ACTG  [3.7012.800 1[1.30 7.050 19]3.3010.950 33.1010.300 14| 11.40 41.100
12 [Naomi INGOLD @ 2001 [Gym Center Emme KKB 3.50 10.900 19(4.20 8.400 113.50 10.700 6|3.4010.800 6]14.60 40.800
13 |Alyssa OGIER Ea | 2001 [GA Chablais ACVG  [3.7012.300 7[1.90 8.250 12|3.10 9.300 19]3.10 10.200 15| 11.80 40.050
14 |Hannah BARWINSKI k 2005 | TV Riti Zv 3.5011.350 15 1.00 7.900 163.20 10.350 103.10 10.400 10 10.80 40.000
15 |Alissa HANSELMANN 2005 |Frauenfeld Turnfabrik / KTZ TG TGTV 3.5011.900 12(1.30 8.550 9|3.10 9.050 20]2.90 10.200 15| 10.80 39.700
16 [Jamina BRENNER k 2002 | Satus Sportclub Uster ZTv 3.7011.500 14{1.20 7.050 19(3.70 9.800 13|2.7011.000 3]11.30 39.350
17 |Nina FILIPOVIC k 2003 [TV Biilach ZTv 3.0011.150 17{1.00 7.950 15(2.80 9.750 14|2.90 9.900 19]/9.70 38.750
18 |Arina MAGNIN - 2002 |GASF FFG 2.4010.800 24 0.90 7.050 19(3.00 9.700 16]/2.80 9.900 19(9.10 37.450
19 |Maé SANTISI Em | 2005 [FSG Montreux ACVG  [3.5012.250 9[1.00 4.150 28|3.0010.550 7]3.2010.350 11|10.70 37.300
20 |Azzaria BAMBERGER k 2005 [TV Rt ZTv 2.8010.700 25(1.20 6.800 24|3.10 9.750 14|3.30 9.850 21]10.40 37.100
21 |Jasmin HIRVELA k 2005 | Zirich Oerlikon Kunstturnerinnen A\ 2.0010.850 22| 1.80 8.250 12{2.90 7.800 27(3.20 9.750 22(9.90 36.650
22 |Naja GREUTER A% | 2005 | Frauenfeld Turnfabrik / KTZ TG TGTV  |3.5011.550 13|0.90 6.900 22|3.10 7.900 25[3.00 9.950 18| 10.50 36.300
23 |Victoria ZANOTTI ﬁ 2005 [Chéne Gymnastique Genéve AGG 2.80 10.850 22| 1.30 6.900 22(3.20 8.850 22]2.20 9.300 24|9.50 35.900
24 (Celia RAPOLD & 2004 |TZ Neuhausen SHTV 2.4011.250 16(1.10 6.300 25[2.50 9.000 21|2.10 8.950 26]8.10 35.500
25 |Soraya SCHULZ k 2001 [ Satus Sportclub Uster ZTv 2.0010.300 27]0.90 7.750 17]|2.40 7.900 25]/2.20 9.000 25|7.50 34.950
26 |Milena SCHULER k 2002 | Kunstturnerinnen Neerach Zv 3.5010.300 27| 1.00 7.200 18|2.40 8.150 24(2.70 8.900 27(9.60 34.550
27 |Liouba CROISET ﬁ 2004 |Chéne Gymnastique Genéve AGG 3.70 10.550 26 1.20 4.850 27(3.90 8.350 23|2.80 9.650 23|11.60 33.400
28 |Zoe DANNMEYER f 2003 [ Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BLTV 2.8010.900 19]1.20 5.850 26 4.00 16.750

26.06.2021 | 12:08 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 www.stv-fsg.ch | www.gym-center-emme.ch



